MAKE EVERY STEP COUNT
The perfect boot for warm and comfortable little feet
Dunlop Kids Blizzard Pink/Grey/Black (K374061)
Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: S
ep
te
m
be
r 2
6,
 2
02
5
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack length
(mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack height
(mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (mm)
K374061.24 24 08 07 8713197360971 8 580 260 290 288 1884
K374061.25 25 8½ 8713197360988 8 580 260 290 288 1884
K374061.26 26 09 08 8713197360995 8 580 260 290 288 1884
K374061.27 27 10 09 8713197361008 8 580 260 290 288 1884
K374061.28 28 11 10 8713197361015 8 580 260 290 288 1884
K374061.29 29 12 11 8713197361022 8 580 260 290 288 1884
K374061.30 30 12½ 8713197361039 8 580 260 290 288 1884
K374061.31 31 13 12 8713197361046 8 590 395 320 192 2064
K374061.32 32 01 13 8713197361053 8 590 395 320 192 2064
K374061.33 33 02 01 8713197361060 8 590 395 320 192 2064
K374061.34 34 03 02 8713197361077 8 590 395 320 192 2064
K374061.35 35 3½ 8713197361084 8 590 395 320 192 2064
Protection & Comfort
Oil resistant outsole No
Chemical resistant code 1
Energy absorbing No
Fuel oil resistant No
Sizing
Size range EUR 24-35
Size range UK 07-
Size range US 08-3½
Logistics
Country of origin PT
Intrastat code 64019290
General
Segment Agriculture
Material boot shaft PVC
Material outsole PVC
Color shaft Pink
Color outsole Black
Lining Fur lining
Insole type None
USP Outsole Extra traction outsole profile for excellent
grip
USP Shaft With fur lining for extra warmth and
comfort